High End Solution for the Analysis of FAME Traces in Aviation
Turbine Fuel using Gas Chromatography
Analyzer for Fame Contamination
in AVTUR
High-end Solution for the Analysis of FAME Traces in Jet Fuel using Gas
Chromatography with a Unique Combination of Deans-Switching and Re-Focusing
• No Sample Preparation Required

Retention Time Repeatability < 0.02% RSD
Concentration Repeatability < 5.0% RSD
Ordering Information
CCG4800A TRACE FAME IN AVTUR SYSTEM ON 120V
7890 GC
CCG4800C TRACE FAME IN AVTUR SYSTEM ON 230V
7890 GC
CCG4800.100 KIT, SPARE PARTS TRACE FAME IN AVTUR
CCG4800.200 KIT, CONSUMABLE PARTS TRACE FAME IN
AVTUR
Utilities Requirements
Carrier gas Helium (99.999%)
FID fuel Hydrogen (99.999%) and Air